

CWP No. 1753 of 2020

25.11.2020

Present: Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. Arvind Sharma, Additional Advocate General and
Mr. Kunal Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the
State.

Through Video Conferencing

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list
in the month of March, 2021.

25th November, 2020
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge